TROTTISCLIFFE PARISH COUNCIL - ASSET REGISTER

ITEM

Playground Equipment
Balance beam/push up bar
Parallel Bars

Spring Motorbike

Waltz with speed restrictor
Twist

Busy Tower

Pony-Spring

See Saw

Ground Surfaces

Junior Swings

Cradle Swings

Camel

Climbing ropes

Curved Swing Along

Sports Equipment
Tennis Nets

Other Items

Jubilee Beacon
Defibrillator

3 Map Noticeboards
Noticeboard Pinesfield Lane
Noticeboard Taylors Lane
Noticeboard Taylors Lane
Village Hall signs and posts
Laptop

Flagpole

MUGA

PURCHASED

Over a period of time

Replaced April 2018
Replaced Dec 2012
Replaced Dec 2014

Apr-08

Dec-10

Oct-13

Oct-13

Nov-14

Jul-13
Nov-21

Mar-21
Sep-21
Apr-22
Aug-23

PRICE PAID SUM INSURED

£ 17,123.00 £ 21,640.28
£ 706.80
£ 675.00
£ 6,189.00
£ 1,085.00
£ 1,262.00

£ 160.00 Not insured

£ 168.00 Not insured

£ 605.00 1,587.00

848.72

£ 1,374.00 Insured by VH

Donated 4500.00

£ 600.00 1500.00

2374 2500.00

Not known 1500

348.00 500.00

656.21 800.00

270.00 300.00

95995.00 95995.00

£ 129,591.01 £ 131,671.00
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