TROTTISCLIFFE PARISH COUNCIL - ASSET REGISTER

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>PURCHASED</u>	<u>PRI</u>	CE PAID	SUM INSURED
Playground Equipment	Over a period of time	£	17,123.00	£ 21,640.28
Balance beam/push up bar	"			
Parallel Bars	"			
Spring Motorbike Waltz with speed restrictor	"			
Twist	II			
Busy Tower	n .			
Pony-Spring	Replaced April 2018	£	706.80	
See Saw	Replaced Dec 2012	£	675.00	
Ground Surfaces	"	~	070.00	
Junior Swings	Replaced Dec 2014	£	6,189.00	
Cradle Swings	Apr-08		1,085.00	
Camel	Dec-10		1,262.00	
Climbing ropes	Oct-13	£	160.00	Not insured
Curved Swing Along	Oct-13	£	168.00	Not insured
Sports Equipment				
Tennis Nets		£	605.00	1,587.00
Other Items				
Jubilee Beacon				848.72
Defibrillator	Nov-14	£	1,374.00	Insured by VH
3 Map Noticeboards			Donated	4500.00
Noticeboard Pinesfield Lane	Jul-13	£	600.00	1500.00
Noticeboard Taylors Lane	Nov-21		2374	2500.00
Noticeboard Taylors Lane			Not known	1500
Village Hall signs and posts	Mar-21		348.00	
Laptop	Sep-21		656.21	800.00
Flagpole	Apr-22		270.00	
MUGA	Aug-23		95995.00	
		-£	129,591.01	£ 131,671.00